Team Overall Results

Boys 3k
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Louisa County High School
Lakeside Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
The Covenant School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
William Monroe Middle
Charlottesville Day School
Peabody School
GoochlandMS

Charlottesville Catholic School

Keswick School

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:11:17.22
00:11:36.23
00:12:05.92
00:12:01.76
00:12:28.58
00:12:37.15
00:12:41.00
00:12:43.59
00:12:43.72
00:12:45.85
00:12:49.42
00:13:04.18
00:15:51.85
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51
77
111
146
165
182
192
193
211
217
225
268
392

Name

Tandem Friends School

Average Time

Finishers

00:12:55.51
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys 3k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Louisa County High School 00:11:17.22 17 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 2442 Bryson Nemec 00:10:15.95 1
2 5 2424  Caleb Spaid 00:10:51.20 5
3 8 2437 Bryce Whetzel 00:11:11.80 8
4 17 2433 Lane Hardy 00:11:59.78 17
5 20 2429 Wesley Underwood 00:12:07.39 20
6 28 2428 Driggs Johnson 00:12:19.68 (28)
7 31 2446 Isaiah Steel 00:12:24.13 (31)
2 Lakeside Middle School 00:11:36.23 14 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1504 Ben Henley 00:10:47.01 3
2 6 1512 Nomaan Naseh 00:10:59.12 6
3 10 1522 Ethan Moulds 00:11:31.07 10
4 15 1508 Nathaniel Prochazka 00:11:51.12 15
5 48 1503 Alexander Mayorov 00:12:52.84 43
6 56 1505 Phineas Dorroh 00:12:56.67 (48)
7 123 1518 Jackson Hall 00:14:55.55 (80)
3 Powhatan Middle School 00:12:05.92 22 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 2464 Tyler Wilson 00:11:35.41 11
2 14 2487 Brady Reinhart 00:11:50.90 14
3 25 2468 Mason Berger 00:12:14.93 25
4 26 2493 Richard Walton 00:12:17.64 26
5 35 2475 Tyler Dickerson 00:12:30.72 35
6 38 2491 Caleb Krieger 00:12:35.82 37)
7 40 2496 Tavyn Rama 00:12:37.79 (39)
4  St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:12:01.76 11 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1532 Xavier Masri 00:10:37.87 2
2 4 1546 Felix Masri 00:10:50.57 4
3 18 1538 Liam Gulotta 00:12:02.76 18
4 71 1529 Ben Hubbard 00:13:15.96 59
5 76 1543 Afton Schwalm 00:13:21.65 63
6 107 1531 Lux Wayland 00:14:26.56 (77)
7 113 1545 Anand Freilich 00:14:31.89 (78)
5 The Covenant School 00:12:28.58 12 165
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 2401 Sean Dillon 00:11:51.67 16
2 29 2398 Matthew Gran 00:12:19.83 29
3 30 2395 Grant Smith 00:12:20.74 30
4 52 2404 Turi Gokturk 00:12:54.73 44
5 54 2384 Dan Krentz 00:12:55.92 46
6 74 2383  Will Huffman 00:13:20.49 (61)
7 90 2381 Lachlan Culver 00:13:42.49 (69)
6 Henley Middle School 00:12:37.15 24 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 2329 Sean DeVries 00:12:12.78 22
2 23 2345 John Loftus 00:12:13.35 23
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Boys 3k

3 37 2365 George Adams 00:12:34.45 36

4 55 2340 Turner Thiele 00:12:56.58 a7

5 66 2335 Rockwell Bobbin 00:13:08.58 54

6 68 2368 Aaron James 00:13:09.86 (56)

7 79 2349 George Latimer 00:13:25.81 (65)

7 Burley Middle School 00:12:41.00 26 192
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 2321 Sebastian Carlock 00:12:08.51 21

2 32 2319 Noah Dickerson 00:12:27.09 32

3 43 2294 Westin Gildner 00:12:47.59 42

4 53 2303 Miles Kayser 00:12:54.94 45

5 63 2295 Lucas Robison 00:13:06.86 52

6 64 2291 Gabriel Guex-Petros 00:13:07.27 (53)

7 72 2322 Luke Lewis 00:13:19.24 (60)

8 William Monroe Middle 00:12:43.59 9 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

13 2207 Edgardo Espindola 00:11:47.56 13

2 33 2215 Jaxon Janson 00:12:30.00 33

3 34 2222 Ethan Basel 00:12:30.07 34

4 39 2218 Jett Street 00:12:36.39 38

5 99 2221 Olin Shrum 00:14:13.91 75

6 136 2209 Quinn Watts 00:15:52.20 (84)

7 165 2210 Samuel Lindegren 00:17:54.00 (88)

9 Charlottesville Day School 00:12:43.72 10 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2202 Ciaran Little 00:11:21.67 9

2 41 1563 James Frazier 00:12:43.35 40

3 42 1559 Latham Murray 00:12:43.81 41

4 61 1550 Doench Cameron 00:13:06.43 51

5 91 1567 Shields Albert 00:13:43.38 70

6 119 1560 Kelly Devin 00:14:44.59 (79)

7 128 1553 Benji McGowen 00:15:15.19 (81)

10 Peabody School 00:12:45.85 11 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

7 2234 Noel Braver 00:11:01.36 7

2 24 2232 Adam Schaeber 00:12:14.15 24

3 59 2246 Tyr Erickson 00:13:04.62 50

4 75 2233 JoaquA-Pacheco 00:13:20.95 62

5 97 2230 Abe Pennock 00:14:08.16 74

6 132 2224 Cody Palmer 00:15:25.36 (82)

7 150 2249 Alex Yuan 00:16:41.16 (87)

11 GoochlandMS 00:12:49.42 7 225
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1599 Liam Lacy 00:12:05.15 19

2 27 1596 Sawyer Hagen 00:12:18.36 27

3 69 1594 Christian Francisco 00:13:10.42 57

4 70 1592 Luke Dalon 00:13:11.26 58

5 7 1600 Lincoln Taylor 00:13:21.90 64

6 93 1591 Sarge Corbin 00:13:49.92 (71)

7 106 1595 Gianluca Guzman 00:14:26.45 (76)

12 Charlottesville Catholic School 00:13:04.18 18 268
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Boys 3k

1 12 2268 Jaden Compton 00:11:35.68 12

2 67 2278 Luca Minutella 00:13:09.18 55

3 82 2254 Andrew Ide 00:13:31.34 66

4 83 2260 Nathan Quinn 00:13:32.31 67

5 85 2259 Anderson Waller 00:13:32.39 68

6 95 2270 Lucas Schallon 00:14:05.45 (72)

7 96 2255 Nick Wilcox 00:14:07.69 (73)

13 Keswick School 00:15:51.85 5 392
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1569 Will Van Ness 00:12:58.02 49

2 134 1570 Micah Steingart 00:15:47.01 83

3 140 1572 James Kinman 00:16:06.83 85

4 143 1574 Ethan Rolle 00:16:23.00 86

5 167 1571 Keene Phares 00:18:04.39 89

Blue Ridge Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Boys 3k

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 (28)
29 29
30 30
31 (31)
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 0
37 36
38 (37)
39 38
40 (39)
a1 40
42 41
43 42
a4 0
45 0
46 0
a7 0
48 43
49 0
50 0
51 0

Blue Ridge Timing

2442
1532
1504
1546
2424
1512
2234
2437
2202
1522
2464
2268
2207
2487
1508
2401
2433
1538
1599
2429
2321
2329
2345
2232
2468
2493
1596
2428
2398
2395
2446
2319
2215
2222
2475
2415
2365
2491
2218
2496
1563
1559
2294
2500
2479
2434
2485
1503
2490
2489
2499

Bryson Nemec
Xavier Masri
Ben Henley
Felix Masri
Caleb Spaid
Nomaan Naseh
Noel Braver
Bryce Whetzel
Ciaran Little
Ethan Moulds
Tyler Wilson
Jaden Compton
Edgardo Espindola
Brady Reinhart
Nathaniel Prochazka
Sean Dillon
Lane Hardy
Liam Gulotta
Liam Lacy
Wesley Underwood
Sebastian Carlock
Sean DeVries
John Loftus
Adam Schaeber
Mason Berger
Richard Walton
Sawyer Hagen
Driggs Johnson
Matthew Gran
Grant Smith
Isaiah Steel
Noah Dickerson
Jaxon Janson
Ethan Basel
Tyler Dickerson
Luke Rispoli
George Adams
Caleb Krieger
Jett Street
Tavyn Rama
James Frazier
Latham Murray
Westin Gildner
Nathaniel Upson
Julian Yancey
Kayden Diest
Landon Homer
Alexander Mayorov
Luke Chester
Connor Merkel
Lane Smith

Class Chip Time

Team
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00:10:15.95
00:10:37.87
00:10:47.01
00:10:50.57
00:10:51.20
00:10:59.12
00:11:01.36
00:11:11.80
00:11:21.67
00:11:31.07
00:11:35.41
00:11:35.68
00:11:47.56
00:11:50.90
00:11:51.12
00:11:51.67
00:11:59.78
00:12:02.76
00:12:05.15
00:12:07.39
00:12:08.51
00:12:12.78
00:12:13.35
00:12:14.15
00:12:14.93
00:12:17.64
00:12:18.36
00:12:19.68
00:12:19.83
00:12:20.74
00:12:24.13
00:12:27.09
00:12:30.00
00:12:30.07
00:12:30.72
00:12:31.28
00:12:34.45
00:12:35.82
00:12:36.39
00:12:37.79
00:12:43.35
00:12:43.81
00:12:47.59
00:12:47.72
00:12:47.77
00:12:48.56
00:12:51.61
00:12:52.84
00:12:53.07
00:12:53.59
00:12:54.56

Louisa County High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Lakeside Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Louisa County High School
Lakeside Middle School
Peabody School

Louisa County High School
Charlottesville Day School
Lakeside Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
William Monroe Middle
Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
The Covenant School
Louisa County High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
GoochlandMS

Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Peabody School

Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
GoochlandMS

Louisa County High School
The Covenant School

The Covenant School
Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School
William Monroe Middle
William Monroe Middle
Powhatan Middle School
Tandem Friends School
Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
William Monroe Middle
Powhatan Middle School
Charlottesville Day School
Charlottesville Day School
Burley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Louisa County High School
Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
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52 44
53 45
54 46
55 47
56 (48)
57 49
58 0
59 50
60 0
61 51
62 0
63 52
64 (53)
65 0
66 54
67 55
68 (56)
69 57
70 58
71 59
72 (60)
73 0
74 (61)
75 62
76 63
77 64
78 0
79 (65)
80 0
81 0
82 66
83 67
84 0
85 68
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 0
90 (69)
91 70
92 0
93 (71)
94 0
95 (72)
96 (73)
97 74
98 0
99 75
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0

Blue Ridge Timing

2404
2303
2384
2340
1505
1569
2469
2246
2441
1550
2423
2295
2291
2447
2335
2278
2368
1594
1592
1529
2322
2407
2383
2233
1543
1600
2421
2349
2317
2352
2254
2260
2330
2259
2369
2363
2422
2492
2381
1567
2300
1591
2358
2270
2255
2230
2385
2221
2427
2299
2346
2252
2333
2366

Turi Gokturk
Miles Kayser
Dan Krentz
Turner Thiele
Phineas Dorroh
Will Van Ness
Evan Brooks

Tyr Erickson
Hayze Dixon
Doench Cameron
Robert Taylor
Lucas Robison
Gabriel Guex-Petros
Bryce Pennington
Rockwell Bobbin
Luca Minutella
Aaron James
Christian Francisco
Luke Dalon

Ben Hubbard
Luke Lewis

Ethan Peck

Will Huffman
JoaquA-Pacheco
Afton Schwalm
Lincoln Taylor
Blaise Baynes
George Latimer
Ethan Wilkinson
Colton Nalls
Andrew Ide
Nathan Quinn
James Gstattenbauer
Anderson Waller
Traenor Moran
Daniel Byrne
Colin Stockton
Landry Hamilton
Lachlan Culver
Shields Albert
Bryce Hartman
Sarge Corbin
Henry Fox

Lucas Schallon
Nick Wilcox

Abe Pennock
William Mathew
Olin Shrum

John Hynes
Grant Kayser
Charles Johnson
Jessie Wylie
Michael Warnick
Austin Adams

Boys 3k
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00:12:54.73
00:12:54.94
00:12:55.92
00:12:56.58
00:12:56.67
00:12:58.02
00:13:03.45
00:13:04.62
00:13:05.05
00:13:06.43
00:13:06.75
00:13:06.86
00:13:07.27
00:13:08.31
00:13:08.58
00:13:09.18
00:13:09.86
00:13:10.42
00:13:11.26
00:13:15.96
00:13:19.24
00:13:19.75
00:13:20.49
00:13:20.95
00:13:21.65
00:13:21.90
00:13:23.57
00:13:25.81
00:13:27.90
00:13:30.68
00:13:31.34
00:13:32.31
00:13:32.34
00:13:32.39
00:13:33.98
00:13:37.67
00:13:38.96
00:13:40.90
00:13:42.49
00:13:43.38
00:13:44.03
00:13:49.92
00:13:51.54
00:14:05.45
00:14:07.69
00:14:08.16
00:14:09.85
00:14:13.91
00:14:17.82
00:14:18.47
00:14:19.36
00:14:23.23
00:14:25.09
00:14:26.10

The Covenant School

Burley Middle School

The Covenant School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Keswick School

Powhatan Middle School
Peabody School

Louisa County High School
Charlottesville Day School
Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Louisa County High School
Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School
GoochlandMS
GoochlandMS

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Burley Middle School

Tandem Friends School

The Covenant School
Peabody School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
GoochlandMS

Louisa County High School
Henley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School

Henley Middle School

Louisa County High School
Powhatan Middle School

The Covenant School
Charlottesville Day School
Burley Middle School
GoochlandMS

Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Peabody School

The Covenant School

William Monroe Middle
Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School

Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School

Henley Middle School
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106 (76)
107 77)
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 (78)
114 0
115 0
116 0
117 0
118 0
119 (79)
120 0
121 0
122 0
123 (80)
124 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
128 (81)
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 (82)
133 0
134 83
135 0
136 (84)
137 0
138 0
139 0
140 85
141 0
142 0
143 86
144 0
145 0
146 0
147 0
148 0
149 0
150 (87)
151 0
152 0
153 0
154 0
155 0
156 0
157 0
158 0
159 0

Blue Ridge Timing

1595
1531
2264
2311
2432
2302
2323
1545
2466
2372
2296
1530
2435
1560
2293
2306
2310
1518
1502
2351
2497
2256
1553
2375
2445
2483
2224
2399
1570
1513
2209
1511
2394
2273
1572
2339
1548
1574
1533
2334
1506
2271
1565
2473
2249
2390
2231
2304
1514
2314
2279
2316
2308
2261

Gianluca Guzman
Lux Wayland
Walker Scott
Logan Haley
Jaiden Jackson-Swift
Malcolm Lavery
Roman Roberson
Anand Freilich
Samuel Halfon
Colin Wright

Jay Hansen
Alex Zaydfudim
Lucas Stockton
Kelly Devin
Isaiah Williams
Adam Cardwell
Sutton Jaskot
Jackson Hall
Caden Kennedy
Everett Hill
Harper Yandle
Zeph Soika
Benji McGowen
Drew Sallans
Michael Moore
Jackson Shiflett
Cody Palmer
Adrian Will
Micah Steingart
Hudson Kinback
Quinn Watts
Theo Vaman
Rory Fairchild
Ethan Vergales
James Kinman
Grayson Carwell
Nathan Courville
Ethan Rolle
Yates Billcheck
Brandon Chang
John Cooper
Luke Swanson
Hawkins Groseclose
Emmett Pritt
Alex Yuan

Jude Noble

Sam Suraat
Beck Landsown
Elliott Lopez
Manny Cooper
Hayden Tucker
James Wang
Lucas Terrazas
Robert Burnett

Boys 3k

7<xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx%

=2 xx=xx=x2

[e5)
5*7(

AAXXAXXXXXXXXXXXRX

~

Printed: 10/10/2024 10:23:39 PM

00:14:26.45
00:14:26.56
00:14:27.62
00:14:28.31
00:14:28.81
00:14:29.86
00:14:30.45
00:14:31.89
00:14:35.22
00:14:35.38
00:14:36.99
00:14:41.77
00:14:44.10
00:14:44.59
00:14:51.97
00:14:52.25
00:14:53.16
00:14:55.55
00:15:00.00
00:15:01.12
00:15:03.68
00:15:10.94
00:15:15.19
00:15:16.56
00:15:17.09
00:15:18.25
00:15:25.36
00:15:40.24
00:15:47.01
00:15:49.83
00:15:52.20
00:15:52.27
00:15:55.98
00:15:56.53
00:16:06.83
00:16:14.87
00:16:22.00
00:16:23.00
00:16:25.04
00:16:25.99
00:16:27.00
00:16:27.17
00:16:33.58
00:16:40.11
00:16:41.16
00:16:43.51
00:16:51.51
00:17:06.27
00:17:15.66
00:17:16.23
00:17:18.95
00:17:25.52
00:17:26.22
00:17:28.44

GoochlandMS

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Burley Middle School

Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Powhatan Middle School
Henley Middle School

Burley Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Louisa County High School
Charlottesville Day School
Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Charlottesville Day School
Henley Middle School

Louisa County High School
Powhatan Middle School
Peabody School

The Covenant School
Keswick School

Lakeside Middle School
William Monroe Middle
Lakeside Middle School

The Covenant School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Keswick School

Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Day School
Keswick School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Charlottesville Day School
Powhatan Middle School
Peabody School

The Covenant School

Henley Middle School

Burley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Burley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
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160
161
162
163
164
165 (88)
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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Blue Ridge Timing

2331
2467
2280
1516
2379
2210
2277
1571
2236
2245
2402
2482
1524
2348
2239
2267
1564
1534
2243
2309
2287
2318
2320
2313
2216
2253
1541
2219
2470

Sam Surat

Zane Fisher
Jacob Devlin
James Neill
Deacon Carwell
Samuel Lindegren
Ruud Steinberg
Keene Phares
Charlie Eaton
Rohan Mukherjee
Noah Kim

Jacob Huppert
Junhao Zheng
Owen Orbetta
Caleb Schaeber
Lucas Martinez
Talley Emery
David Heller
Adam Segal
Ismael Blanco
Maxwell Smith
Jett Fertile

John Hansen
Jaxon Parsons
Parker Woods
Thomas Headley
Leni Cohoon
Abdullah Abdul Kareen
Alexander Fife

Boys 3k

6th 00:17:31.51
00:17:38.03
00:17:41.15
00:17:41.49
00:17:47.00
00:17:54.00
00:17:54.44
00:18:04.39
00:18:12.09
00:18:12.80
00:18:32.43
00:18:40.47
00:18:42.63
00:18:48.19
00:18:48.59
00:18:55.58
00:18:56.53
00:18:57.05
00:18:57.81
00:20:00.50
00:20:13.22
00:20:17.52
00:20:21.28
00:20:29.15
00:20:52.04
00:21:01.64
00:21:44.67
00:27:27.37
00:29:49.49
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Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School

William Monroe Middle
Charlottesville Catholic School
Keswick School

Peabody School

Peabody School

The Covenant School
Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School
Peabody School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Charlottesville Day School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Peabody School

Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

Burley Middle School

William Monroe Middle
Charlottesville Catholic School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
William Monroe Middle
Powhatan Middle School
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